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BKod
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Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4928
7390

W61020
150 SEK

VW Passat -08
Stolsvärme styrenhet/relä 

 
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

-
A

4211
7390

W84008
250 SEK

Skoda Rapid -16
Stolsvärme styrenhet/relä 

5DR CBI 1.2TSI
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

10.441
A

4937
7390

W70673
400 SEK

VW Polo -12
Stolsvärme styrenhet/relä 

 
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

11.621
A


